AUTHORITY

Blue Lake Twp

Cedar Creek Twp
Holton Twp

Dalton Twp

Egelston Twp

Village of Lakewood Club
Muskegon Twp

City of N Muskegon

City of Muskegon

City of Muskegon Hts
City of Norton Shores
State Education Tax
County Operating
Senior Citizen Services
Museum

Veterans

Central Dispatch
Muskegon Comm College
Holton Public Schools
Reeths Puffer Schools
Mona Shores Schools

N Muskegon Schools
Muskegon Schools
Muskegon Hts Schools
Oakridge Public Schools
Orchard View Schools
Whitehall Public Schools
White Lake Ambulance
White Lake Fire
Muskegon Library
Hackley Library

White Lake Library
Muskegon ISD

Total
LAND BANK

Grand Total

MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY
DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQUENT TAXES AND REALLOCATIONS

DELINQUENT

65.13
46.41
71.73
276.73
15.55
358.97
1,472.18
41417
3,317.88
43,153.19
436.09
5,591.98
5,274.87
541.65
348.55
80.90
324.68
2,753.33
223.81
281.87
0.00
946.11
6,267.04
18,880.49
28.67
601.23
501.89
12.76
33.48
994.36
708.55
32.91
4,733.41

98,790.51
65,125.32

163,915.83

FOR TAX YEAR 2021

REALLOCATE LB SHARE

AMOUNT
DUE OR TO BE
(CHARGED BACK)
65.13
46.41
71.73
276.73
15.55
(208.93) 150.04
1,472.18
41417
3,317.88
43,153.19
436.09
5,591.98
5,274.87
541.65
348.55
80.90
324.68
2,753.33
223.81
281.87
0.00
946.11
6,267.04
18,880.49
28.67
601.23
501.89
12.76
33.48
994.36
708.55
32.91
4,733.41

(208.93) 98,581.58
208.93 65,334.25

0.00 163,915.83

Set Up Vill
Set Up City/Twp
Land Bank Dist

Amt on Letters

JE needed
Reallocation

Adjusted Letters

557.55
163,358.28
65,334.25

98,581.58
0.00
0.00
0.00

98,581.58

JE 33057
JE 34365
JE 34365

JE



