

MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY  
 DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQUENT TAXES AND REALLOCATIONS  
 FOR TAX YEAR 2021

<u>AUTHORITY</u>	<u>DELINQUENT</u>	<u>REALLOCATE LB SHARE</u>	<u>AMOUNT DUE OR TO BE (CHARGED BACK)</u>		
Blue Lake Twp	65.13		65.13		
Cedar Creek Twp	46.41		46.41		
Holton Twp	71.73		71.73		
Dalton Twp	276.73		276.73		
Egelston Twp	15.55		15.55		
Village of Lakewood Club	358.97	(208.93)	150.04		
Muskegon Twp	1,472.18		1,472.18		
City of N Muskegon	414.17		414.17		
City of Muskegon	3,317.88		3,317.88		
City of Muskegon Hts	43,153.19		43,153.19		
City of Norton Shores	436.09		436.09		
State Education Tax	5,591.98		5,591.98		
County Operating	5,274.87		5,274.87		
Senior Citizen Services	541.65		541.65		
Museum	348.55		348.55		
Veterans	80.90		80.90		
Central Dispatch	324.68		324.68		
Muskegon Comm College	2,753.33		2,753.33		
Holton Public Schools	223.81		223.81		
Reeths Puffer Schools	281.87		281.87		
Mona Shores Schools	0.00		0.00		
N Muskegon Schools	946.11		946.11		
Muskegon Schools	6,267.04		6,267.04		
Muskegon Hts Schools	18,880.49		18,880.49		
Oakridge Public Schools	28.67		28.67		
Orchard View Schools	601.23		601.23	Set Up Vill	557.55 JE 33057
Whitehall Public Schools	501.89		501.89	Set Up City/Twp	163,358.28 JE 34365
White Lake Ambulance	12.76		12.76	Land Bank Dist	65,334.25 JE 34365
White Lake Fire	33.48		33.48		
Muskegon Library	994.36		994.36	Amt on Letters	98,581.58
Hackley Library	708.55		708.55	JE needed	0.00
White Lake Library	32.91		32.91	Reallocation	0.00 JE
Muskegon ISD	4,733.41		4,733.41		0.00
Total	98,790.51	(208.93)	98,581.58	Adjusted Letters	98,581.58
LAND BANK	65,125.32	208.93	65,334.25		
Grand Total	163,915.83	0.00	163,915.83		